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ALKANE RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000ALK9

Overview

2024/04/09 08:10:50

Price
0.655 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

AUOOO000ALK9
ALK

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

240 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.655 AUD (14,663)
0.66 AUD (13,417)
0.67 AUD

0.67 AUD

0.655 AUD

0.655 AUD
0.660389 AUD
621,859
410,668.75

401

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: ALK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ALK9&ID_NOTATION=27884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d36f2f4b9f63c43389bd5a206bbffdc2595bbe937436f739d085ac35c832771d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb8feb51e58706ed5&time=1712740419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f5a46222e9f93548e2dbbe195dcf9b86c56224259ae96419cde0d06fe3283f5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f0e05e3b7536974b&time=1712740419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43e5d1d529c2c1d428d655137bf41b0a2b627ef88d3848b506208f6e055ebc84&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=396227fafef51de56&time=1712740419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edf1af02b7b50b8926bc047c2effa68c22a2f850935828398e16bd1fd282bfea&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=60bdbce27baf9e20a&time=1712740419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9b50f71802e319db289ba820471107085deff143d207a0c3a0092bad56885f1&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7637a79296e379cbe&time=1712740419&tool=RSC

ALKANE RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/04/09 08:10:50

Price
0.655 AUD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO00000ALK9
Symbol ALK
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 240 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.655 AUD (14,663)
Ask (Ask size) 0.66 AUD (13,417)
Open 0.67 AUD
High 0.67 AUD
Low 0.655 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.655 AUD
VWAP 0.660389 AUD
Volume (pcs) 621,859
Trading volume 410,668.75
Number of trades 401
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.65% -18.63% -12.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 -0.15 -0.10
Beta 0.80 1.15 1.06
Volatility 45.45 43.40 54.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.416 EUR
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04 0.38 EUR
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:00 0.374 EUR
04/09

Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 0.374 EUR
04/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03 0.374 EUR

0.652 AUD (1,112,144)
0.582 AUD (1,131,398)
0.601 AUD (980,910)
0.667 AUD (906,061)
0.675 AUD (2024/04/04)
0.460 AUD (2024/02/22)
0.955 AUD (2023/04/14)
0.460 AUD (2024/02/22)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 6

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34337835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35174210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42150842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31467990

ALKANE RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/09

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/09

2022/
05/26

2024/
04/09

21:56 0.4206 USD 0.00

09:30 0.38 EUR  0.00

08:03 0.6735 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.655 AUD 0.41

401
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15636220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15636220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7070831

ALKANE RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ALKANE -

RESOURCES LTD

Contact Details
ALKANE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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